Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Jan 12, 2012
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
865-1005
Xantrex XW - hybrid inverter / charger
XW4548-120/240-60 - input: 96A DC
Main
Range of product Xantrex XW
Device short name XW4548-120/240-60
Product or component
type
Hybrid inverter / charger
Network number of
phases
Single phase
Type of signal True sine wave
Continuous power 4500 W AC - 120 V)
4500 W AC - 240 V)
Complementary
Feature available 75 A - phase to neutral (L-N) - 20 s
40 A - phase to phase (L-L) - 20 s
Network frequency 60 Hz +/- 0.1 Hz (output)
Cos phi 0.98
Harmonic distortion < 5 %
Input voltage 50.4 V DC
120 V AC (L-N) - bypass/charge mode
240 V AC (L-L) - bypass/charge mode
Input voltage limits 44...64 V DC
80...150 V AC (L-N) - bypass/charge mode
160...270 V AC (L-L) - bypass/charge mode
108...130 V +/- 1.5 V AC (L-N) - sell mode
214...260 V +/- 3.0 V AC (L-L) - sell mode
Input current 96 A DC at rated power
Input frequency 59.4...60.4 Hz +/- 0.05 Hz - sell mode
55...65 Hz - bypass/charge mode (default)
44...70 Hz - bypass/charge mode (allowable)
Charging current 85 A
Efficiency 95 % - low-load
93 % CEC weighted
90.2 % - maximum charge rate
Power consumption in W < 8 W - search mode
Communication network type Xanbus
Device mounting Wall mounted
Provided equipment Battery temperature sensor included for temperature compensation
Height 580 mm
Width 410 mm
Depth 230 mm
Product weight 53.5 kg
Environment
NEMA degree of protection NEMA Type 1
Ambient air temperature for operation -25...70 °C
Standards CSA 107.1
UL 1741
Product certifications FCC Class B
Kathleen
Rectangle
Kathleen
DC Power & Solar Depot